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Technische Daten und _.mmmncsm - Caractéristiques techniques et puissance - Technische gegevens en vermogen - Tekniske data og ydelser - Technical data and
power - Dati tecnici e prestazione - Caracteristicas técnicas y potencia - Dados técnicos e capacidade - Tekniske data og ytelse - Tehni¢ni podatki in zmogljivost - Technické
udaje a vykon - Miszaki adatok és teljesitmény - Technické tidaje a vykon - Dane techniczne i wydajnosci - TexHnueckune gaHHble 1 npousBoauTenbHOCTb - Tekniset tiedot ja
teho - Tekniska data och prestation - Tehnicki podaci i u¢in - Tehniskie parametri un jauda - Tehnilised andmed ja véimsus - Techniniai duomenys ir galingumas - Teknik tarihler

’ ' ] ' Gewindeanschluf Schlauchanschluf Gewindeanschluf Schlauchanschluf
[©O) Betriebsspannung | Leistungsaufnahme | LED Leistung Literleistung max. Tauchtiefe AnschluBkabel Druckstutzen Druckstutzen Finlaufstutzen Finlaufstutzen SchlauchanschluB | Schutzart
Tension " c . : s . Raccordement fileté pour | Raccord de tuyau pour | Raccord fileté pour tuyau | Raccord de tuyau pour "
@) dexplotation Puissance absorbée Puissance par litre Plongée max.  (Cable de raccordement| tuyau de refoulernent | tuyau de refoulement dalimentation tuyau dalimentation Raccord de tuyau | Type de protection
" ] . " Schroefdraadverbinding Schroefdraadverbinding |, | q o I
(D) Bedriffsspanning Verbruik Litervermogen | Max. dompeldiepte Aansluitkabel drukstuk inloopstuk ginloopstukf Slang
. . : . Maks. : I Slangetilslutning, Gevindtilslutning, Slangetilslutning, - "
© Driftsspaending Optagen effekt Literkapacitet neddykningsdybde Tilslutningskabel  (Gevindtilslutning, trykstuds fiykstuds indlabsstuds indlabsstuds Slangetilslutning | Kapslingsklasse
. ’ ] : " . Threaded connection, | Hose connection, pump | Threaded connection, inlet| Hose connection, inlet ’
@B Operating voltage | Power consumption Litre output -~ |Max. immersion depthf  Connecting cable pump chamber chamber chamber Hose connection | Protective system
" . . : Profondita massima di " Collegamento filettatura | Collegamento tubo flessi- Collegamento tubo flessi- [ Collegamento tubo| . '
@ Tensione di esercizio| Potenza assorbita Portatain immersione Cavo di collegamento bocchello di mandata | bile bocchello di mandata| ~ condotto d'acqua condotto d'acqua flessibile Tipo di potezione
” . . ) " Profundidad méx. de ” Conexion roscada de ~ [Conexion de manguera de| ~ Conexion roscadade ~ [Conexion de manguera de|  Conexion de ”
® Tensidn de servico | Consumo de energia Potendia por it inmersion Cable de conexion tubuladora de presion | tubuladora de presion | tubuladora de entrada | tubuladora de entrada manguera Modo de proteccidn
N : " ] : Profundidade de . |Ligacdo roscada tubuladura| Ligacdo de mangueira |Ligacdo roscada tubuladura|  Ligacdo de mangueira | Ligacdo de man- | +. 5
©) Tensdo de servico Consumo de poténcig (apacidade litros imersio max. (abo de ligagdo de pressio whuladura de pressio de entrada buladura de entrada queira Tipo de proteccao
™@ Driftsspenning Opptatt effekt Literytelse :3%%@%%&» Stramkabel Gjengekopling trykkstuss | Slangekopling trykkstuss |Gjengekopling innlgpsstuss|Slangekopling innlgpsstuss| - Slangekopling Type vern
M " ’ maks. globina T Navojni prikljucek tlacnega | Cevni prikljucek tlacnega Navojni prikljucek | Cevni prikljucek vhodnega Lt
(@) Pogonska napetost Mot Imogljivost v litrih potalanja Prikljucni kabel nastavka nastavka vhodnega nastavka nastavka Cevniprikljucek | Zascitna vrsta
. P ’ - " Zévitové pfipojka hadicovd pfipojka  [zévitové pffpojka vtokového|  hadicovd pfipojka J .
© provozninapéti | odebiratelny vykon vykonvlitrech [ max. hloubka ponoru |  pipojovaci kabel wtlatného hidla wjtlacného hrdla hrdla viokového hidla hadicov pripojka | zplisob ochrany
A . o . o P R Menetes csatlakozo Tomldcsatlakozo Tomldcsatlakoz6 bemend « < Vel mi noors
(©) Uzemi feszilltség | Teljesitményfelvétel o Literteljesitmény  [max. meriilési mélység| Csatlakozo vezeték nyomcscsonk nyomécsisonk escsonk Tomldcsatlakozd | Vedelmi osztaly
o - P i ISP Zdvitova pripojka Hadicovd pripojka Zdvitovd pripojka Hadicové pripojka IR 5
() Prevédzkové napatie | Odoberatelny vykon Vykon v litroch Max. hlbka ponoru | Pripojovaci kabel wtlatného hidla wjtlatného hrdla viokoveho hrdla viokového hrdla Hadicovd pripojka | Spdsob ochrany
L . . L . Pofaczenie gwintowe  |Pofaczenie wezowe kidcca| - Potaczenie gwintowe | Pofaczenie wezowe krocca i e f
@D Napiecie robocze Pobér mocy Moc litrowa Maks. zanuzenie Kabel sieciowy kitcca tiocznego Hoczhego Kidica witowego wlotowego Potaczenie wezowe| Rodzaj ochrony
@ Pabouee Motpebnsemas O6bemHas Makc. mybuta CoepmHuTenshblii | Pe3bbosoe coepurete | LLinanrogoe coenvterme | Pe3bboBoe coepunerite | IUnarrooe coenHere [UInanrooe CreneH 3aWHTs!
HanpAxeHve MOLHOCTb MPOU3BOSUTENbHOCTD | MOTpYKeHNA Kabeno HanopHoro natpybka |  HanopHoro narpyfka | nuTaioluero nartpybka | nwTaiowero natpybka CoepuHeHMe u
(@) Kayttojannite Tehonkulutus Teho (litraa) m:_a_mjm,\_w“mogm‘ Liitosjohto Kierteinen pain n [Kierteinen sisaanmenoliitin{ - Sisdanmenon letkuliitin Letkuliitin Suojaluokka
. ] . " ] SEp—— | - Ganganslutning Slanganslutning
[©) Driftspanning Ineffekt Literkapacitet max. djup Anslutningskabel |G 19 tryckstuts 19 tryckstuts| inloppsstuts inloppsstuts Slanganslutning | Typ av skydd
] - o " - T Prikljucak navoja tlacnog jucak navoja ulaznog | Prikljucak cijevi ulaznog i o -
(D) Pogonskinapon | Primljena snaga Snaga ulitrima | maks. dubina ronjenja|  Prikljucni kabel nastavka nastavka nastavka Prikljucak cijevi Vrsta zasite
’ - ] Spieduzgalis Sltenes " levaduzgalis S]utenes |- .
. T ; Maks. iegremd@Sanas | .5 : Spieduzgalis ar P levaduzgalis ar i ; Slutenes pievieno-| . .
Darba spriequms | Patéréjama jauda Jauda litros : Piesléguma kabelis P pievienosanai ar G pievienosanai ar - Aizsargveids
@ dzilums vitnsavienojumu Skavsavienojumu vitnsavienojumu skavsavienojumu $anas vieta
@D Todpinge Efektiivvgimsus Liitri vimsus aks. sukeldussiigavus]  Uhenduskaabel sunestutsi suriestulsd sissevnolusttsig Sissevoolustuts Voolikuhendus Kaitse liik
ping . 9 keermeiihendusele voolikuihendusele keermeiihendusele voolikuiihendusele
P Naudojamasis " i | Maks. panardinimo - " Slegimo atvamzdis | Slégimo atvamzdis zarmai | Jleidimo atvamzdis | |leidimo atvamzdis zamai |5 . "
@ Darbiné jtampa qalingumas Galingumas litrais ols Prijungimo kabelis Srieginiam sujungimui wimauti feginiam sujungimui wmauti Zarnos prijungimas| Apsaugos laipsnis
. . . Hortum baglantisi/ Hortum baglantisi/ | Hortum badlantisi
@a® Isletme voltajt (Gilg sarfiyat! Litre performansi Badlanti kablosu Ckiskanal G kanal Koruma i
@ RIERE | DEHE RERH [BABARE| BZ | BLEE, R (REEE RiK|B5EE #5=E REEE | RIARG
U120-T 220-240V/ 3w 1,5W m IP 68
U130-T 12v W 45W 7+1+1m 1P 68

GARANTIEURKUNDE - DOCUMENT DE GARANTIE + GARANTIECERTIFICAAT - GARANTIBEVIS - WARRANTY CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATO DI GARANZIA « CERTIFICADO DE GARANTIA + DECLARAGAO DE GARANTIA + GARANTIDOKUMENT + GARANCIJSKI LIST
ZARUENI LIST  ZARUCNY LIST - GARANCIAJEGY + SWIADECTWO GWARANCYJNE + CBUAETE/IbCTBO O FAPAHTUM + TAKUUTODISTUS + GARANTIBEVIS *
GARANCIJSKI DOKUMENT + GARANTIJAS APLIECIBA - GARANTIITUNNISTUS « GARANTLIOS LIUDUIMAS « GARANTI BELGES! « fRIETE

@ Wir ibernehmen fiir den umstehend genannten Artikel eine Garantie gemal3 der beiliegenden Betriebsanleitung-Garantieurkunde fir den Zeitraum ab dem eingetragenen Kaufdatum (alternativ: Kaufbeleg oder Quittung).
@ Nous assumons la garantie de Iarticle cité ici, conformément aux conditions nommées, pour une durée valable a partir de la date d'achat (alternative : bon d'achat ou regu).

@ We geven garantie op het genoemde artikel volgens de beschreven voorwaarden voor de vastgelegde tijd na de datum van aankoop (alternatief: aankoopbewijs of aankoopbon).

@ Vi patager os en garanti for naevnte artikel i henhold til de hosstaende betingelser fra den registrerede kebsdato (alternativ: kassebon eller kvittering).

@ We assume a warranty for the articles named overleaf according to the terms overleaf for the time period beginning on the registered date of purchase (from receipt or other proof of purchase).

@ Per il suddetto articolo prestaimo garanzia in conformita alle condizioni riportate sul retro per il periodo di tempo dalla data di acquisto riportata (in alternativa scontrino o ricevuta).

® Por los articulos citados asumimos una garantia conforme a las condiciones que se nombran para el espacio de tiempo a partir de la fecha de compra (alternativa: recibo de compra o factura).

@ O artigo acima mencionado tem uma garantia de acordo com as condigdes mencionadas para o periodo apds a data de aquisicdo (alternativa: taldo de compra ou recibo).

@ Vigiren garantiihenhold til vilkdrene pa motsatt side for den artikkel som der er spesifisert. Garantien gjelder for tidsrommet fra den kjgpsdato som erinnfert (alternativt: faktura for kjgpet eller kvittering).
@ Za spredaj navedeni artikel prevzemamo garancijo v skladu z omenjenimi pogoji za ¢as od zavedenega datuma nakupa (alternativno: racun o nakupu ali potrdilo o placilu).

@ Za vyrobek uvedeny na druhé strané poskytujeme zaruku podle podminek uvedenych na nésledujici strané na obdobi po zapsaném datu zakoupenf (alternativné: kupni doklad nebo stvrzenka).

@ A megnevezett drucikkért az aldbbiakban meghatarozott feltételek szerint garancidt véllalunk a bejegyzett vésérlasi datumtol (alternativ: vasarldi blokk vagy szamla) szamitott id6tartamra.

& Za vyrobok uvedeny na druhej strane poskytujeme zaruku podla podmienok uvedenych na nasledujlcej strane na obdobie po zapisanom datumu kipe (alternativne: kipny doklad lebo potvrdenka).
@ Przejmujemy gwarancje dla artykutu opisanego w powyzszym tekscie, wedtug wymienionych warunkéw na czas liczony od daty zakupu (alternatywnie rachunek albo zaswiadczenie o zakupie).

@ Mbl 6epem Ha cebs rapaHTUiHble 06A3aTeNbCTBa ANA MPUBEAEHHOTO HUXKE U3ENA COrMACHO NPYBEAEHHbIM HXE YCIIOBUAM Ha CPOK C YKa3aHHOTO CPOKa NMPOAaXKM (Kak BapyaHT: YeK Un KBUTHLWA).
@ Kadntopuolella mainitut osat kuuluvat takuumme p kaantopuolella mainittujen ehtojen puitteissa merkitysta ostopdivdsta alkaen (vaihtoehtoisesti: ostotosite tai kuitti
@ Vi garanterar for ovhannamnda artikel enligt angivna villkor. Garatin bérjar gélla vid det angivna inkdpsdatumet. (Antingen: kopbevis eller kvitto galler).

@ Za navedeni proizvod preuzimamo garanciju prema obliznjim uvjetima za vremenski period od datuma kupnje (alternativno: racun ili priznanica).

@ Garantija Saskana ar talak noraditajiem noteikumiem més uznemamies no pirksanas datuma (alternativi: pirksanas dokuments vai kvits) talak minéto artikulu garantiju.
& Anname tootele garantii vastavalt toodud tingimustele. Garantii algab sissekantud ostukuupdevaga (alternatiivina ostutsekk voi ostutéend).

@ Uz Zemiau nurodyta preke mes suteikiame garantija pagal nurodytas salygas nuo prekés pirkimo datos (jrasytos pirkimo dokumentuose ar kvite).

@ Sayfanindigertarafindaadigecen triinigin,yineaynisayfadayeralan kosullardogrultusunda, islenmisolan satinalmatarihinden itibaren belirlibir siire boyunca garantisagliyoruz (alternatif:fatura veya makbuz).

@ FAVRBREMBTEIESLEILRE, RIEEERREMSTERZ HilREK.
2 Jahre - Ans-Jaar- Ar- Years - Anno - Afios - Anos - Leta - roky - Ev - Topa - Vuotta - Godine - Gads - Aasta - metai - Yil - &£}
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VW:: _

Artikel-Typ Typ vyrobku Verkaufsdatum Datum predaja Seriennummer  Sériové ¢islo Firma, Stempel, Unterschrift  Cég, pecset, aldirds
Type diarticle Typ artykutu Date de vente Data sprzedazy Numéro de série Numer serii Entreprise, tampon, signature - Firma, peiatka, podpis

. . P Firma, stempel, handtekening  Firma, stempel, podpis
Artikeltype Tvn ugenus Verkoopsdatum  [laTa npogaxu Serienummer CepuitHbli HOMep Firma,stempel. underskrft  Oviow, nesars, nognic
Artikeltype Osatyyppi Kgbsdato Ostopdivamaara Serienummer Sarjanumero Company, Stamp, Signature  Firma, leima, allekirjitus
Article type Artikletyp Sell date Séljdatum Serial number Serienummer Ditta, timbro, firma Foretag, stmpel, signatur
Tipo di articolo Tip artikla Data di vendita Datum prodaje Numero di serie  Serijski broj Empresa, sello, firma Turtka, pecat, potpis
Tipo de articulo  Artikula tips Fecha de venta Pardosanas datums Numero de serie  Sérijas numurs Loja, carimbo, assinatura Firma, zimogs, paraksts
Tipo de artigo Artikli tttp Data de venda Mutgikuupaev Numero de série  Seeria number Firma, stempel, underskrift i, pitsat, allkirt
Artikkel-type Prekés tipas Salgsdato Pardavimo data Serienummer Serijos numeris Podjetje, Stampilika, podpis  Firma, antspaudas, parasas
Tip artikla Urtin-No Datum prodaje  Satis Tarihi Serijska $tevilka  Serie No firma, azitko, podis W,NMM%S_HEW e
typ vyrobku =i datum prodeje  $HEHE sériové ¢islo RIS BRI
Arucikktipus A vasarlas datuma Sorozatszadm
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HEISSNER GMBH
Schlitzer Strasse 24 - D-36341 Lauterbach
Telefon +49 (0) 66 41- 8 65 55 - Fax +49 (0) 66 41/86-2 99
Internet: http://www.heissner.de - e-mail: info@heissner.de

@ PUAG Do It + Professional AG - Oberebenestrasse 51 - CH-5620 Bremgarten 1
Tel: +41 (56) 648 88 52 - Fax: +41 (56) 648 88 50 - www.puag.ch - info@puag.ch

FLUIDRA Espana S.A.U. - E/EI Nogal n3, Poligono Industrial Los Nogales - E-28110 Algete Madrid
Tel. +34-916-280792 - Fax +34-916-2808 05 - info@fluidra.com

@ BARZON SRL - Via Roma 46 - IT-35010 Vigonza (PD) - Tel. +39-49573 7510 - Fax +39-80975 68
abarzon@barzonsrl.it

IRRIGARONNE - Z.I. de Boé - B.P. 100 - 47553 BOE Cedex
Tel. +33 /553 774 100 - Fax +33 / 553 960 816 - E-Mail: agen@irrigaronne.fr - www.irrigaronne.fr

@)D BELCOPET N.V. - Monnikenwerve 127 - BE-8000 Brugge
Tel. +32 (0) 50 31 50 71 - Tel. +32 (0) 50 31 70 99 - Mail: info@belcopet.be

@K)EE) FERNANDO APS - St. Sct. Mikkelsgade 10 b - DK-8800 Viborg
Tel. +45 86 62 34 46 - Fax +45 86 62 34 51 - Mail: admin@fernando-aps.dk
® OGASHI OY - Palovartijantie 20 G28 - FI-00751 Helsinki - Tel. +35 0207 413 880 - Fax +35 893 473 006
www.ogashi.fi - ogashi@ogashi.fi

TAVOLA NORGE Ltd. - Skuiveien 40 - N-1339 Voyenenga - Tel. +47 67 17 00 46 - Fax +47 67 17 0047
Mail: lars@tavola.no

(€DK HIPPO - Husova 435 - CZ-26101 Pribram VI-Brezove hory - Tel. +420 (318) 42 21 10
Fax +420 (318) 40 21 11 - Mail: info@hippoldt.cz - www.heissner.cz - www.bazenyjezirka.cz

CORALYA - Str. Gh. Ghibanescu, nr. 1 A, parter - lasi, 700300
Tel. +40 (322) 800 800 - Fax +40 (322) 800 800 - Mail: ion@coralya.ro

AQUACOR&CO Ltd. - 47 Panaiot Volov Street - 1504 Sofia - Bulgaria
Tel./Fax +359 2 9783217 - Mail: asyachristova@yahoo.com

CHEMOFORM Polska Sp.z 0.0. - ul. Gacka 1 - 41-218 Soshowiec
Tel. +48 32364 21 60 - Fax +48 32 291 9707 - Mail: info@chemoform.pl

(HU) TOP QUALITY Bt - 6793 Forraskut, Petofi S. u.10 - Tel. +36 20 36 46 478 - Fax +36 62 28 76 19
Mail: tgqgroup@freemail.hu

AFOI ATHANADIADI O.E. - 2, Kalimnou Str. - 15121 PEFKI-Athens - Tel. +30 210 619 66 90
Fax +30210 619 67 27 - techniki-athinon@otenet.gr - www.techniki-athinon.gr

SVIT TEKHNIKY LTD. - 6 Strutinskogo Str., 8th floor - 01014 Kiev / Ukraine - Tel. +38 (044) 501 63 77 -
Fax +38 (044) 507 13 47 - www.heissner.com.ua

BTA Group Ltd - Altufesvskoe shosse, 48 bld.1 - RUS-127566 Moskau
Tel: +7 (499) 500 33 17 - Fax: +7 (499) 500 33 18 - e-Mail: info@btagroup.ru

(D UAB SCHETELIG LIT - Zirmunu g. 66 - Vilnius LT-09131
Tel: +370 5 27 37 026 - Fax: +370 5 27 22 902 - e-Mail: garden@schetelig.lit - www.schetelig.com

@ AS SCHETELIG EV - Loomée tee 11 - Rae tehnopark - EE-75306 Lehmja, Rae Vald Harjumaa - Estonia
Tel: +372 65 12 950 - Fax: +372 65 12 970 - e-Mail: schetelig@schetelig.ee

AYHAVUZ MAK.TES SAN.TIC. LTD. STI - Turaboglu sok. - Sumko sit. No: 3/1 Koztayagi - TR-34736 Istanbul
Tel. +90 216 463 26 78 - Fax +90 216 464 39 89 - Mail: ayhavuz@ayhavuz.com.tr - www.ayhavuz.com.tr

BRUN.KO-PROM D.0.O - Florijna Andraseca 52 - 10000 Zagreb - Kroatien - Tel./Fax +385 1 3096 567
Mail: bruno.kovacevic@zg.t-com.hr

@ MIRAN CEBASEK s.p. Servis Hisnih Aparatov - Repnie 21 - 1217 Vodice nad Ljuljano - Slowenien
Tel. +386 1 833 2126 - Fax +386 1 833 2127 - Mail: Elektro.cebasek@siol.net

CERTIKIN International Ltd - Witan Park/Avenue Two - Station Lande Industrial Estate - Witney/Oxon
OX28 4FJ - Tel. +44 (0) 1993 778 855 - Fax +44 (0) 01993 778 620 - Mail: enquiries@certikin.co.uk

O@D@A HEISSNER GmbH - Schlitzer StraBe 24 - D-36341 Lauterbach - Tel. +49 66 41-8 65 55
Fax +49 6641/86299 - www.heissner.de - info@heissner.de
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